

## PACHET CURATENIE 1658

I.D.: 102742586

---

Data publicarii	12.09.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.209,79 RON - 2.209,79 RON

---

Descriere: SACI 35L Bucata - H87 19 10 5.99 59.90 71.28 2 SACI 60L Bucata - H87 19 10 6.99 69.90 83.18 3 DOMESTOS 750ML Bucata - H87 19 10 13.80 138.00 164.22 4 NUFAR GEAM Bucata - H87 19 10 12.50 125.00 148.75 5 HARTIE IG 10/SET 2STR Bucata - H87 19 21 12.99 272.79 324.62 6 LAVETE USCATE Bucata - H87 19 5 8.00 40.00 47.60 7 LAVETE UMEDE Bucata - H87 19 5 8.00 40.00 47.60 8 CIF 500ML Bucata - H87 19 10 13.80 138.00 164.22 9 PERSIL LICHID Bucata - H87 19 1 96.00 96.00 114.24 10 MOP REZERVA Bucata - H87 19 10 11.00 110.00 130.90 11 SPRAY MOBILA Bucata - H87 19 6 17.50 105.00 124.95 12 GALEATA CU STORCATOR Bucata - H87 19 1 36.00 36.00 42.84 13 SANO VASE Bucata - H87 19 6 13.80 82.80 98.53 14 BATISTE CUTIE Bucata - H87 19 6 9.00 54.00 64.26 15 SERVETELE UMEDE Bucata - H87 19 6 9.00 54.00 64.26 16 DEGRESANT CHANTECLAIR Bucata - H87 19 10 17.50 175.00 208.25 17 VILEDA EASY MOP KIT Bucata - H87 19 1 198.00 198.00 235.62 18 PROSOP JUMBO Bucata - H87 19 6 17.50 105.00 124.95 19 CLOROM 200/CUT Bucata - H87 19 5 46.00 230.00 273.70 20 VARTA AA Bucata - H87 19 6 3.40 20.40 24.28 21 PERIE WC Bucata - H87 19 5 12.00 60.00 71.40

---